CITY OF SAC	RAMENTO	Permit No:	Permit No: 0401708		
1231 I Street, Sacı	ramento, CA 95814	The state of the s	Insp Area: Thos Bros:	317C1	
		i ii maalaa aa a		DEG	
Site Address: 1611 Parcel No: 012-0	302-019	The second of th	Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N):	RES N	
<u>CONTRACTOR</u> YANCEY BROTHERS	OWNER	Y TY HARDIN/JIEL C ROG	<u>ARCHITECT</u>	remain region of the control of the	
8250 ALPINE AV STE A SAC CA 95826	1611 9TI		inter Malain in the significant of the significant	eren a	
Nature of Work. Tex	r off, reroof with 23 sq shake		e e gantanage e e	ertini Line de la companya d Line de la companya	
y part of the control	*** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***		The first section of the section of		
	IDING AGENCY : I hereby affir it is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).	m under penalty of perjury that there	e is a construction lending agency	for the performance of	
Lender's Name		Lender's Address	The second secon		
(commencing with section 70	CTORS DECLARATION: 1 h 100) of Division 3 of the Business and		in full force and effect.	rovisions of Chapter 9	
License Class 5 Lice	nse Number 731709 Date 🗻	Contractor Signal	liro de la companya d		
sale (Sec. 7044; Business and who does such work himself the building or improvement the purpose of sale.)	roperty, or my employees with wages d Professional Code: The Contractor or herself or through his/her own em is sold within one year of completion perty, am exclusively contracting with	is License Law does not apply to an applyees, provided that such improve in, the owner-builder will have the but the licensed contractors to construct the such that is the such	owner of property who builds or ements are not intended or offered rden of proving that he/she did not the project (Sec. 7044, Business	improves thereon, and d for sale. If, however, of build or improve for and Professions Code:	
licensed pursuant to the Contr	does not apply to an owner of properactors License Law).	rty who builds or improves thereon,		cts with a contractor(s)	
I am exempt under Sec	e B & PC for th	is reason:	PAID	at and a second at	
Date	Owner Signat	ureCIT	V OF SACPA		
measurements and locations private agreement relating to improvement of the violation I certify that I have read this a	ING PERMIT, the applicant repression on the application or accompermissible or prohibited locations for any private agreement relating to lead to be application and state that all informations.	ents, and the city relies on the repre- panying drawings and that the improvements. This building ocation of improvements.	esentation of the applicant, that the overnent to be epositive any in the contract of the applicant and the contract of the co	not violate any law or illegal location of any and state laws relating to	
2 /4/ /2/	by authorize representative(s) of this		d property for inspection purposes	s. 1	
Date / / / / / /	Applicant/Ago	ent Signavor	man gy into a second	va	
I have and will mainta performance of work for which I have and will mainta	in workers' compensation insurance,	ure for workers' compensation as pr as required by Section 3700 of the	ovided for by Section 3700 of th	e Labor Code, for the	
	kers' compensation insurance carrier	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Carrier STATE F	JND	Policy Number 1604244	Exp Date	11/01/2004	
not employ any person in any	be completed if the permit is for \$100 manner so as to become subject to the cons of Section 3700 of the Labor Cook	he workers' compensation laws of Ca	alifornia and agree that if I should		
Date 2/4/04	Applicant Sign	nature	Lier the Lies to the Control of the	# 25 * 10 # 20 # 20 * 10 * 10 * 10 * 10 * 10 * 10 * 10 * 1	
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AT	SECURE WORKER'S COMPENS ND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE H ES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION	SATION COVERAGE IS UNLAW HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLA	RS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION	TO THE COST OF	

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

The same of the sa

AND STATE OF THE S

CITY OF SACRAMENTO 1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Site Address: 1611 9TH AV SAC

Rogers.

0401708 Permit No:

Insp Area: 2

Thos Bros: 317C1

Sub-Type:

ARCHITECT

RES

Parcel No:

Housing (Y/N): N

CONTRACTOR YANCEY BROTHERS 8250 ALPINE AV STE A SAC CA 95826

<u>OWNER</u> YANCEY TY HARDIN/JILL C ROG

1611 9TH AV

SACRAMENTO CA 95818

Nature of Work: Tear off, reroof with 23 sq shake

012-0302-019

the work for which this	permit is issued (Sec. 309	7, Civ. C).			in the state of th	1. 1. 1
Lender's Name	Table 1 to 1 t	. p	Lender'sAddress	## 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	i tuli	<u> </u>
LICENSED CONT	RACTORS DECLAI	RATION: I here	by affirm under penalty of per	jury that I am licensed ur	ider provisions of	f Chapter
commencing with secti	on 7000) of Division 3 of	the Business and Pr	ofessions Code and my license is	s in full force and effect.		
License Class	License Number 731709	Date	Contractor Signa	ture		
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Bu prior to its issuance, als License Law (Chapter Spasis for the alleged explanated dollars (\$500.0 I, as a owner of sale (Sec. 7044, Busine who does such work higher building or improve the purpose of sale.)	isiness and Professions Co o requires the applicant for 0 (commencing with Section emption. Any violation of 0); the property, or received as and Professiona Coae: mself or he set or prough ment is sort within one ye	der ty city or cour r such permit to file on 7 (10) of prision f Section 2031.5 by syees with wrees as The Contractors Labily he government of the power employers.	their sole compensation, will do icense Law does not apply to an open approved their sole compensation, will do icense Law does not apply to an open apply to a	e is licensed pursuant to the ons Code) or that he or she ects the applicant to a civil the work, and the structure owner of property who but the ments are not intended or urden of proving that he/she the project (Sec. 7044, But	polish, or repair are provisions of the six exempt therefine penalty of not most its not intended of ilds or improves the offered for sale, add not build or intended or inten	Contractor Contractor com and the or offered for hereon, an If, howeve improve for
the Contractors License icensed pursuant of h	e Landoes not apply to ar Contractors Licens (L.w)	owner of property	who builds or improves thereon	PAID VOE SACE	h projects with a c	contractor(s
l am ex mpt und	er Sec.	B & PC for this r	eason:	PAID	APRIL P	- : :
Date		Owner Signature		V OF SAU	uni sure en en et auto 100	
private agreement relati improvement or the viol I certify that I have read building construction ar	ing to permissible or proh- lation of any private agrees this application and state	ibited locations for ment relating to loca that all information	is correct. I agree to comply with to enter upon the abovemention	th all city and county ordina	inces and state law	ation of an
Date	:-	Applicant Agent	Signature	and a majorial		
I have and will neerformance of work fo	maintain a certificate of cor r which the permit is issue	onsent to self-insure d. sation insurance, as	by affirm under penalty of perjuic for workers' compensation as prequired by Section 3700 of the dipolicy number are:	provided for by Section 370	00 of the Labor Co	
Carrier STA	ATE FUND		Policy Number 1604244	Exp Da	ate 11/01/2004	1
not employ any person	in any manner so as to bed	ome subject to the	r less) I certify that in the perform workers' compensation laws of C I shall forthwith comply with the	California and agree that if	ch this permit is is should become s	ssued, Isha ubject to th
Date		Applicant Signat	ure	200 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -		
CRIMINAL PENALTI	ES AND CIVIL FINES	UP TO ONE HU	TION COVERAGE IS UNLAY NDRED THOUSAND DOLL, I 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE,	AR\$ (\$100,000) IN ADD	ITION TO THE	LOYER TO

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.